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NORTH CAROLINA BIOFUEL DISTRIBUTORS & PRODUCERS 
 

 
  

Biodiesel Distributor 
  

Location 
  

Phone number 
  

Contact Person  

  
Apex Oil* (Producer) 
www.apexoil.com 

  

  
Clayton, MO 

  
314-854-8522 

  

  
Larry Altsmansberger 

laltmansberger@apexoil.com 

  
Blue Ridge Biofuels* (Producer) 

www.blueridgebiofuels.com 

  

  
Asheville, NC 

  

  
828-253-1034 

  
Woodrow Eaton 

info@blueridgebiofuels.com 

  
Carolina Biodiesel* (Producer) 

www.CarolinaBiofuels.org 

  

  
Durham, NC 

  

  
919-957-1500 

  
Marc Dreyfors 

info@CarolinaBiofuels.org 

  
 

Cross Roads Fuel Service 
www.crossroadsfuel.com 

Ahoskie, 
Columbia, 
Hertford, 
Sunbury, 

Plymouth, NC 

  

  
757-482-2179 

  
Randy Northcott 

randy@crossroadsfuel.com 

Foothills Bio-Energies* 
(Producer) 

www.foothillsbio-energies.com 

  

  
Lenoir, NC 

  

  
828-759-7101 

  

  
Randy Dellinger 

 Grace Fuel Company 
www.gracefuel.com 

  

  
Asheville, NC 

  

  
828-252-6401 

  
Wayne Michael gracefuel@att.net 

Griffin Industries, Inc.* 
(Producer) www.griffinind.com 

  

  
Cold Spring, KY 

  

  
859-572-2502 

  
Tammy Wagner 

twagner@griffinind.com 

  

  
Lowry Oil 

  

  
Elizabeth City, 

NC 

  

  
252-335-4283 

  
Robert Lowry 

lowryoil@embarqmail.com 
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Biodiesel Distributor  Location Phone Number Contact Person  

  

  
Mc Neill Oil Company 

  
South 

Aberdeen, NC 

  

  
910-944-2329 

  
Frank McNeill 

fmcneill@windstream.net 

Monson Oil 
www.monsonoil.com 

  

Cary, NC 
  

888-486-5925 Rich 
rich@monsonoil.com 

Oakboro Oil Co. 
www.oakborooil.com 

  

Oakboro, NC 
  

704-485-8018 
David Heath 

david@oakborooil.com 

Patriot Biodiesel* (Producer) 
www.patriotbiodiesel.com 

  

Greensboro, NC 
  

336-209-0728 
Gabe Neeriemer 

gabe@patriotbiodiesel.com 

Peter Cremer North America 
(Producer) 

www.petercremerna.com 

  
Cincinnati, OH 

  

513-471-7200 
  

Hart Moore 
Hmoore@petercremerna.com 

Piedmont Biofuels Industrial* 
(Producer) 

www.biofuels.coop 

  

Pittsboro, NC 
  

919-321-8260 
Lyle Estill 

Lyle@biofuels.coop 

Potter Oil & Tire Company Inc. 
www.potteroil.com 

  

Aurora, NC 
  

800-962-8473 
Brian Potter 

brian@potteroil.com 

Red Birch Energy* (Producer) 
www.redbirchenergy.com 

  
Bassett, VA 

  
276-629-7111 

Gary Sink 
gsink@redbirchenergy.com 

Sampson-Bladen Oil 
Company www.sboil.com 

  

Selma, NC 
  

910-592-4177 
Linda Burcham 

burchaml@sboil.com 

Triangle Biofuels Industries* 
(Producer) 

www.trianglebiofuels.com 

  
Wilson, NC 

  

252-360-4274 
  

Zach Hamm 
zhamm@trianglebiofuels.com 

 
*Producers may also distribute biodiesel  
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